
WATER DISPENSERS
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FC-950
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C

360

D

160 mm

Type of water treatment:

FC-950 F
1 Filter 5 µm 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243200)

1 Filter GAC 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243300)

FC-950 UF
1 Filter 5 µm 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243200)

1 Filter GAC 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243300)

1 Membrane UF (Code 243407)

FC-950 ROP
1 Filter 5 µm 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243200)

1 Filter GAC 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243300)

1 Membrane 80 GPD (Code 717702)

1 Remineralizer 2,5 x 11,5 (Code 243406)
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3 l 1,8 l
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No
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HotCold

Free standing

Free standing

Free standing
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Code Model Tank

capacity

Type of

treatment

FC-950 F

FC-950 UF

FC-950 R0P

Filtration

Ultrafiltration

Reverse osmosis

5

5

5

4

4

4

3 l

3 l

3 l

1,8 l

1,8 l

1,8 l

795793

795794

795792

795793

795794

795792

Temperature

Cold-Hot

Cold-Hot

Cold-Hot

Code Booster pump Weight kg Presentation

Heating

capacity l/h

Cooling 

capacity l/h

Energy saving

system


